
Referee(s)

NAKAYAMA, Miyuki

HOVE, Aina

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Liv

LUNDGREN, Jessica 2015-11-07 16:11:45
Game No. 005

Group No. 81181

Women 4-Nations med slutspel, Women 4-Nations
med slutspel

2015-11-07 13:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

Sweden - Canada

Face-Off Chart

1 - 3 (0-2, 1-1, 0-0)
16:09

Final Score

13:02Start time:

End time:

Sweden - Canada

1st period

CAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SWE

4027 -+

3914 +-

4023 +-

4016 -+

1127 +-

2916 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

SWE CAN

Neutral zone

2916 +-

3723 +-

1723 -+

1714 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SWE CAN

174 +-

4014 +-

3916 -+

3920 +-

3716 +-

174 -+

2914 +-

2 / 28,6% 5 / 71,4%

1st period Totals

CANSWE

6 /  35% 11 /  65%

2nd period

CAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SWE

0 / 0%0 / 0%

SWE CAN

Neutral zone

4016 -+

1716 -+

4023 -+

3723 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SWE CAN

3714 +-

2923 -+

174 +-

3916 +-

1721 +-

3921 -+

4023 -+

3921 -+

294 +-

2316 +-

2921 -+

5 / 45,5% 6 / 54,5%

2nd period Totals

CANSWE

8 /  53% 7 /  47%

3rd period

CAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

SWE

1727 +-

2927 +-

3726 +-

4021 +-

4 / 100%0 / 0%

SWE CAN

Neutral zone

2916 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SWE CAN

3916 +-

3927 +-

174 -+

2327 +-

394 -+

2 / 40% 3 / 60%

3rd period Totals

CANSWE

3 /  30% 7 /  70%



Referee(s)

NAKAYAMA, Miyuki

HOVE, Aina

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Liv

LUNDGREN, Jessica 2015-11-07 16:11:48
Game No. 005

Group No. 81181

Women 4-Nations med slutspel, Women 4-Nations
med slutspel

2015-11-07 13:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

Sweden - Canada

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Canada

11 17 23 29 37 39 40No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 0-00-00-0 2-2 1-04 0-0 6
3

50%
3
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0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-10-00-0 0-1 0-114 0-1 5
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

2-1 0-10-10-0 1-0 1-216 2-0 11
6

55%
1

9%
3

27%
2

18%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-120 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-1 2-021 0-1 5
3

60%
3

60%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 0-20-00-0 1-0 0-023 2-1 7
4

57%
2

29%
2

29%
0

0%

0-0 0-10-00-0 0-0 0-026 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-10-1 0-1 0-127 1-0 6
1

17%
0

0%
0

0%
1

17%

Total 8 521 9 8 429
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OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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